G.N. 971

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1714222
1942250
2256953
2749278
1711837
2475126
1410700
2499231
2016211
2957149
1701221
2953712
0814918
2743510
2811199
2859374
2515621
2858611
2421633
2199674

2585111

2538898
1989346

1287745

3B CORP LIMITED

3Jane Research Labs Limited

A 1000 Times Yes Limited

AW LIGHT&DESIGN CO., Limited

ACADEMIC LINK OVERSEAS STUDIES CENTRE LIMITED
ALL WEATHER TECHNICAL SERVICE CO., LIMITED
ALVIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ARTLAND HOLDING LIMITED

AUSTER HK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Agape Profit Co Limited

B-RAY (HK) TECHNOLOGY SHARES CO., LIMITED
BANGFENGYUAN TRADING LIMITED

BEIJING TOURISM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BETTER TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

BOLITE CO., LIMITED

C SQUARE TECHNOLOGY ENGINEERING LIMITED
CEFIT (HK) LIMITED

CHANG CHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHI WO ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA CANAL CULTURE PAINTING AND CALLIGRAPHY
ACADEMY LIMITED

CHINA GREAT HEALTH PLANNING AND RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHIPS AND PARTS LIMITED

CHUANG ER KANG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG)
CO., LIMITED

CIRKLER & BOSSA CO., LIMITED
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2063772
0077916
2034886
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2841262
2467515
2863140
2863141
1794146
2135310

Cai Ju Xin Industrial Co., Limited

China Africa Machinery Engineering Co., Limited
China Cleaning Energy Group Limited

China LightFIN Group Limited

Coalbed Methane Group Limited

Comic Gate Company Limited

CrazyFood Limited

DINGNENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DIVINE ANGEL LIMITED

DOCTORAL MEDICAL INFORMATION CONSULTING LIMITED
DONLAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Dongmeikai Trading Limited

EETA CO., LIMITED

ENTER ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ERE DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED

ETONHOUSE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (WATERLOO HILL)
LIMITED

EVERTHRIVING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Elite Technology Solutions Limited

Express International Tour Travel Company Limited

FIRST TANK LIMITED

FORICH (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
FREIGHT LINKS M&S (HK) LIMITED
FRENCH SHIJITALEI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
FULLY GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FUSO PRECISION HONG KONG LIMITED
Family Ideal Limited

Fantasy Dream Limited

Ffusion Product Limited

Financier Group Limited

Financier Jewelry Group Limited

GENCO GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
GERMANY YEETOP GROUP CO., LIMITED
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1065656
1070624
1284975
2673124
2093373
1077262
2553471
2794202
1135383
2867156
2287730
2578098
2860501
2744654
0554350
2484903

2335072
0362162
2701990
2974437

2572117
2494396
2212033
2687069
2863901
2374132
2439011
2375615

2231639
2422218
2454399

GLOBAL VISION GROUP (HK) LIMITED

GOLDEN DRAGON & I HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN SAKURA FOODS LIMITED

GP29 LIMITED

GRACE EDUCATION GLOBAL LIMITED

GRAND FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
GREATER WORLD LIMITED

GREEN ANTSDATA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GUANG YUAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED
GUANGDONG HOFUL DOOR TECH CO., LIMITED

Guangyi Decoration Limited

H & B International Consultancy Limited

HAI YUN XIONG TRADING LIMITED

HALF-TEN LIMITED

HANGTEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HAOSHIGE (INT'L) RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HAPPY WAVES LIMITED

HINCOR LIMITED

HISOURCE LIMITED

HK BAIRUN BLUE OCEAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK HANYU TRADING LIMITED

HK KINGPINSONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK LUPHIE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK QIUYIZHUANG FOOD CO., LIMITED

HK SUE TOU LIMITED

HK ZEYA LEATHER COMPANY LIMITED
HONESTY KING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG CRAWLER CRANE AND EQUIPMENT
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONG KONG HAO RAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG HEAVENLY POLECAT COSMETICS LIMITED

HONG KONG LIANG SHI JEWELRY AND JADE TRADING
LIMITED
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2402969
2111951
2858923
1161827
2736728
2736740
2698526
2835508
2782824
2737031
2573938
2783058
2783054
2215713
2734309
2484349
2701002
3010044
2869334
2596063
2864056
2473809
2544805
2962227
2761621
2823990
2325974

1290074
1546824
2973393
2555064
0731013
3051879

HONG KONG LONG LIXIN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG UMIX LIMITED

HONG KONG WE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
HONG KONG YAOSHI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ALC INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AURORAS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LIANSHUN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PLUS GIFT LIMITED

HONGKONG SHIYIDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SIHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG VEIDOO LIMITED

HONGKONG XUSHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YIHONGKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZCY FASHION LIMITED

HONTU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Halo Sky Investment Limited

Hong Kong Bai Hui You Technology Company Limited
Hong Kong Carpenter International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Joy International Culture Co., Limited

Hong Kong Roadwin Chemical Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tailong Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xiangrui Chemical Company Limited
Hongkong Lena Trading Co., Limited

Hothing Power Limited

INARCO LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL ROBOTICS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL THE INSTITUTE OF MEDICINE
MIDDLE-AGED GERIATRICS DISEASE LIMITED

ITALY GREEN CITY SHOES LIMITED

ITALY PENNY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
International Eisenberg Limited

JABEL ELEC-TECH COMPANY LIMITED

JAL TRADING LIMITED

JAPAN DONGZHI VIKAI ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED
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2860027
1397059
0759036
2885479
0753125
2418507
2650945
2585433
2877344
2534527
2815781
2962225
1540085
2953766
2604955
2148021
2685219
2852991
2775449

2955850
2974535
2874908
2305388
2384344
0649454
2974544
2962229
2751173
2953727
1683635
1938259
2051187
2428761

JIE CHUANG ZHI HE LIMITED

JIVETOU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
JOAS ELECTRONICS HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED
JUYI TRADING CO., LIMITED

KATIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KING INC. LIMITED

KOWI TRADE CO., LIMITED

KaKa (HK) International Trade Limited

Kane Engineering Limited

Ko Lai Chak Sports Management Limited

LIM Concepts Limited

LKHGOGOGO LIMITED

LONGYE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LUCKQ TADING LIMITED

LUSTRE TALENT LIMITED

Life Inspiration Limited

Light The First Company Limited

LightFIN Group Limited

Lnternational Diabetes and High Uric Acid Research Lnstitute Co.,

Limited

MADE IN CP TRADING LIMITED

MARVEL L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MATCHA & WAGASHI LIMITED

MELOK HK LIMITED

MK SPORTS (CHINA) LIMITED

MV DESTINATION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MYSTERY L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Maseratizz Limited

Mindst Audio Solution Co., Limited

MingChuang (HK) Trading Limited

Moody's Analytics Technical Services (Hong Kong) Limited
NEF MARINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NICE SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NJORD Limited
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1798834
2540328
1503793
0462630
2963476
2970630
2852547
0832843
1629025
29774546
2345186
2425746
2865121
1261398
2329042
2917064
2917065
2917060
2969729
2409172
1247619
0879431
2839429
2808491
29321765
2163123
2097089
2880360

2872998
2173060
2690986
1068593
0979624

NYC ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
New Hang Tai Enterprise (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Ningbo ZOS Import & Export Co., Limited
OCEAN CENTURY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Old Friends Engineering Limited

One City Link (HK) Trade Chain Limited

Optical Investment Limited

PERFECT GROUP ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PERFECT WIDE LIMITED

POWER L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRESTON RESOURCE COMPANY LIMITED
Panto Systems Limited

Pharmaceutical Group Limited

Phaunos China Limited

Plywood Biz International Co., Limited

QI DAO INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

QIJI INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

QI YE INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
QINHAI SCM LIMITED

RICHFUL ELEGANT LIMITED

RIJI GROUP LIMITED

RING THAI KICKBOXING TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED -THE-

RUI SI (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
Recent Technology Co., Limited

RiZi International Enterprise Limited

Royal Technology Co., Limited

SAFEWAY TRADING LIMITED

SANBORNS ENERGY TECHNOLOGY (HANGZHOU) CO.,
LIMITED

SENHONG HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHENGHONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SHOPPING MAMA LIMITED

SHUN HING GARMENT ACCESSORIES FACTORY LIMITED
SILVER COIN LIMITED
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0547292
2789768
2244544
1581570
1060859
2520597
2420576
2541982
1628178
0632463
2961491
2813808
2953722
2886035

1771550
2605630
2962226
2619164
2479427
0770727
1448861
2444947
1043629
1632318
1676580
2687035
2888602
2538497
0679112
2284080
2136439
2939211
2847135

SINO SMART LIMITED

SOAR SHIPPING (H.K.) LIMITED

SOUTH RICH (HK) LIMITED

SPEEDY REACH LIMITED

STAND TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
STARLINK SYSTEMS LIMITED

STEEL ART MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
STYLEWORKS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
SUN SHINE INTERNATIONAL GLOBAL LIMITED
SWAN FAR EAST LIMITED

Shuang Fu Trading Limited

Singtek Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Sinwo Trading Co., Limited

Smart Healthcare Limited

SunHe Energy Company Limited

Super&J (Hong Kong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Superkh Limited

TASTY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
TI-CREA COMPANY LIMITED

TILATEX COMPANY LIMITED

TINHON PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

TOP LUCKY RESOURCES LIMITED

TRIPLE BEST LIMITED

TURBO BEST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Tak Shing Pharmacy Limited

Tips Come Limited

Two S Creative Limited

UMAMI Holdings Limited

UNION WEALTHY LIMITED

UNIONSEMI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
UNIVERSE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
Umat Limited

Unlimited IOT Limited
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2307252
2169359
2169360
0212076
2211775
2627104
2433309
2633995
2868235
2076101
2717097
2782446
2832686
1326260
1674658
2151158
2259527
2278551
2634067

25 February 2022

VALUE SOURCE DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
VL Logistic Property HK II Holding Limited

VL Logistic Property HK III Holding Limited
WALLEM OIL LIMITED

WEIHONG ELECTRONICS CO LIMITED

Wa Wai Oil Company Limited

WahYi Technology Co., Limited

Water Bear Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

Whole Health Group Limited

Winhand Home Product Limited

XU YE TRADING LIMITED

Xifang Group (China) CO., Limited

YOUTH INCLUSION ENHANCEMENT LIMITED
'YUEN TAI CORDYCEPS BIRDNEST LIMITED
YWI (HK) CO., LIMITED

Yufeng Hong Kong Company Limited

ZHONGRONG INNOVATION INVESTMENT LIMITED

ZHUOYU INTERNATIONAL TRADE DEVELOP LIMITED

ZZHX Technology Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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